State of Louisiana, Parish of Jefferson

24th Judicial District Court

First Parish Court

Second Parish Court

No.:	Division: ""
	State of Louisiana
	vs.
MOTION & ORDER	O CANCEL JUDGMENT OF BOND FORFEITURE
	MOTION
ON MOTION OF _	, defendant/surety
in this matter, appearing	erein through the undersigned, and on suggesting to this
Honorable Court that this	tter has been completed, the attachment has been recalled, and
that mover now desires	o set aside the Judgment of Bond Forfeiture against:
	, in the amount of:
\$, record	in Mortgage Office Book, Folio,
dated	Parish of Jefferson, State of Louisiana.
	DEFENDANT/SURETY
	ORDER
IT IS ORDERED.	UDGED, AND DECREED that the Motion to Set Aside and
	d in this matter, in favor of the State of Louisiana, and against:
cancer the judgment rend	, recorded in the
mortgage records of the Pa	h of Jefferson, State of Louisiana, be granted and the Clerk of
0 0	son is hereby authorized and empowered to cancel and erase
	he Judgment of Bond Forfeiture dated
	Book, Folio
recorded in workgage offi	, 10110
	JUDGE Signature
	JUDGE Stamp (PRINTED NAME)
APPROVED BY:	

ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY